City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 01/12/2021 - 07/12/2021

Application Number [Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/695

BPC-2021/695

BPC-2021/707

BPC-2021/708

BPC-2021/712

BPC-2021/722

BPC-2021/728

BPC-2021/738

BPC-2021/740

BPC-2021/744

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Retail Tenancy Fit out at Shop 5A - Boost Juice

Retail Tenancy Fit out at Shop 5A - Boost Juice

Internal office fitout - Level 11.

CWA - Digital Signage

L12 Breakout, Store and Separate Sanitary Facility

Proposed Office Fitout of Existing Tenancy: Aboriginal Legal Services

Office fitout works

Stage 1 works - new stair openings with fire rated covering connecting level 4

& 5and5 &6 only

Office refurbishment to level 11 ready for office tenancy

Refurbishment of an existing office into a new Reception, on level 2 of Building

352.

Generated By COP\\JFreeman

"PERTH STATION CONCOURSE"
378 Wellington Street

PERTH WA 6000

"PERTH STATION CONCOURSE"
378 Wellington Street

PERTH WA 6000

Unit 131/12 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

1176 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

Unit 86/251 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"PICCADILLY SQUARE WEST"
Unit 1-12/7 Aberdeen Street
PERTH WA 6000

625-639 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

108 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

"UNIVERSITY OF WA"

35 Stirling Highway

CRAWLEY WA 6009

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

01/12/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021

02/12/2021

03/12/2021

03/12/2021

03/12/2021

03/12/2021

Last run on 8/12/2021 7:44:04 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



