

## City of **Perth**

## Building Permits Approved 01/12/2021 - 07/12/2021

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/695	Retail Tenancy Fit out at Shop 5A - Boost Juice	"PERTH STATION CONCOURSE"	Grant	01/12/2021
		378 Wellington Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/695	Retail Tenancy Fit out at Shop 5A - Boost Juice	"PERTH STATION CONCOURSE"	Grant	02/12/2021
		378 Wellington Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/707	Internal office fitout - Level 11.	Unit 131/12 St Georges Terrace	Grant	02/12/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/708	CWA - Digital Signage	1176 Hay Street	Grant	02/12/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/712	L12 Breakout, Store and Separate Sanitary Facility	Unit 86/251 Adelaide Terrace	Grant	02/12/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/722	Proposed Office Fitout of Existing Tenancy: Aboriginal Legal Services	"PICCADILLY SQUARE WEST"	Grant	02/12/2021
		Unit 1-12/7 Aberdeen Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/728	Office fitout works	625-639 Wellington Street	Grant	03/12/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/738	Stage 1 works - new stair openings with fire rated covering connecting level 4	"QV1"	Grant	03/12/2021
	& 5 and 5 & 6 only	250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/740	Office refurbishment to level 11 ready for office tenancy	108 St Georges Terrace	Grant	03/12/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/744	Refurbishment of an existing office into a new Reception, on level 2 of Building	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Grant	03/12/2021
	352.	35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
	9			